
PLAN HOLDERS LIST
Bid # 1011-051
Prison Hill Water Tank #2 Tank Construction Plans

PWP-CC-2010-378

Engineer’s Estimate:  $2,000,000.00

	Supplier Name
	Contact Name
	Phone
	Fax
	Email Address

	A & K Earth Mover’s Inc.
	Tony Autino
	775-825-1636
	
	aautino@akearthmovers.com 

	CB& I Inc
	Mitchell Scott
	805-503-6131
	805-546-8105
	mscott@cbi.com 

	Caldwell Tanks
	John Bickel
	502-964-3361
	502-966-8732
	jbickel@caldwelltanks.com 

	Creekside Electrical
	Jim Andrews
	775-841-5558
	775-841-5565
	creeksideelectric@charter.net 

	McGraw Hill Construction Dodge
	Betty Miller
	702-735-8976
	702-737-7476
	Betty_miller@mcgraw-hill.com 

	Paso Robles Tank
	Carla Johnson
	951-925-2288
	951-925-1288
	cjohnson@pasoroblestank.com 

	Resource Development Co.
	Doug Allen
	775-356-8004
	775-356-0610
	Barbara@rdc-nevada.com 

	Sierra Nevada Construction
	Darcy Wagner
	775-355-0420
	
	dwagner@snc.biz 

	Simpson Sandblasting & Special Coating
	Bob Chambers
	951-358-0123
	951-358-0199
	rwchambers@prodigy.net 

	Tarsco
	Chris Metzger
	412-904-1334
	714-549-5710
	Chris.Metzger@TARSCO-inc.com 


